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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Imp Stock 4-5
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

99 Rhinelander, WICat Reed Joslin 4 311
27 West Bend, WIPol Noah Kuhn 1 122
10 Hazelhurst, WIPol June Wergin 2 233
? Cat Legend Goehe 3 4DNS4

830 Annandale, MNCat Nicholas Zandstra DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Imp Stock 4-12
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

990 Ironwood, MIPol Gvanni D'antonio 2 211
100s New Auburn, WICat Lincoln Skar 1 122
813 Neillsville, WICat Axel Kruschke 3 333
618 Alma Center, WICat Lochlan Giese 7 654
620 Sayner, WIPol Ryleigh Thompson 9 765
14 Amherst, WIPol Skylar Marshall 8 996
119 Wind Lake, WIPol Blake Beatka 5 577
128 Davenport, IAPol Jamin Donath 6 8118
99 Rhinelander, WICat Reed Joslin 11 11109
27 West Bend, WIPol Noah Kuhn 10 10810

888 Lake Villa, ILCat Jax Harrison 4 4411
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Imp Stock 6-7
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

990 Ironwood, MIPol Gvanni D'antonio 2 221
100c New Auburn, WIPol Lincoln Skar 1 112
888 Lake Villa, ILCat Jax Harrison 5 443
128 Davenport, IAPol Jamin Donath 4 354
119 Wind Lake, WIPol Blake Beatka 3 585
618 Alma Center, WICat Lochlan Giese 6 896
813 Neillsville, WICat Axel Kruschke 10 737
620 Sayner, WIPol Ryleigh Thompson 8 978
14 Amherst, WIPol Skylar Marshall 7 669

810 Crandon, WIPol Wyett Shockto 9 101010
528 Elkhorn, WICat Brantley Froehlich DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Champ 6-12
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

66 Three Lakes, WIPol Corbyn Gutbrod 1 221
28 Three Lakes, WIPol Trenton Peterson 3 342

317 East Bethel, MIPol Zoe Peterson 1 113
100c New Auburn, WIPol Lincoln Skar 4 434
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Pro 206 6-7
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

813 Neillsville, WIPol Axel Kruschke 1 111
618 Alma Center, WICat Lochlan Giese 2 232
100c New Auburn, WIPol Lincoln Skar 3 323
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

200 Stock 6 -12
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

990 Ironwood, MIYam Gvanni D'antonio 1 111
28 Three Lakes, WICat Trenton Peterson 5 832

418 Alma Center, WICat Landon Giese 3 313
66 Three Lakes, WICat Corbyn Gutbrod 1 234

100 Rhinelander, WICat Blake Joslin 4 525
518 Alma Center, WICat Lane Giese 2 666
211 Mchenry, ILCat Blake Keil 2 447
236 Salem, WICat Jacob Daniels 6 928
100s New Auburn, WICat Lincoln Skar 3 11109
77 Saint Germain, WIYam Bentley Barian 8 13710

618 Alma Center, WICat Lochlan Giese 5 10511
811 Neillsville, WICat Ava Kruschke 9 17712
68 Springville, IACat Cole Johnston 4 7413

222 Beloit, WIYam Brynley Austin 9 14614
888 Lake Villa, ILCat Jax Harrison 6 128DNS
430 Weston, WICat Tyson Kielman 7 159DNS

7 West Bend, WICat Easton Kuhn 8 168DNS
148 North Buena Vista, IACat Addison Wilwert 7 1811

1 Watertown, WICat Memphis Beson 10 199
919 Watertown, WICat Vivian Yager 11 2010
112 Crandon, WIYam Hailey Brown 10 2112
920 Lakewood, WICat Colden Harnois DNS 225
401 Oswego, ILCat Casen Stapleton DNS DNFDNS
111 Crandon, WIYam Larsen Brown DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Schoolboy 200 Stock 6 -12
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

920 Lakewood, WICat Colden Harnois 321
68 Springville, IACat Cole Johnston 322
66 Three Lakes, WIPol Corbyn Gutbrod 113

100 Rhinelander, WICat Blake Joslin 114
430 Weston, WICat Tyson Kielman 445
77 Saint Germain, WIYam Bentley Barian 436

148 North Buena Vista, IACat Addison Wilwert 577
211 Mchenry, ILCat Blake Keil 238
618 Alma Center, WIPol Lochlan Giese 659

7 West Bend, WICat Easton Kuhn 2410
222 Beloit, WIYam Brynley Austin 8611
112 Crandon, WIYam Hailey Brown 6613
228 Crandon, WIYam Larsen Brown 65DNS
919 Watertown, WICat Vivian Yager 77DNS

1 Watertown, WIYam Memphis Beson 78DNS
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Imp Stock 8-12
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

317 East Bethel, MIPol Zoe Peterson 5 311
28 Three Lakes, WIPol Trenton Peterson 1 6DNS2

100 Rhinelander, WICat Blake Joslin 3 223
147 Eagle River, WIPol Hunter Hoffman 2 134
720 Sayner, WIPol Adelyn Thompson 6 555
811 Neillsville, WIPol Ava Kruschke 4 446
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

120 Pro 206 8-12
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

317 East Bethel, MIPol Zoe Peterson 1 111
100 Rhinelander, WICat Blake Joslin 5 422
28 Three Lakes, WIPol Trenton Peterson 2 253

147 Eagle River, WIPol Hunter Hoffman DNS 634
920 Lakewood, WICat Colden Harnois 3 345

8 Chippewa Falls, WICat Jayce Willie 4 576
228 Crandon, WIYam Larsen Brown DNS 76DNS
66 Three Lakes, WIPol Corbyn Gutbrod DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Girls 9-13
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

811 Neillsville, WISki Ava Kruschke 2 221
120 Dorchester, WICat Kendall Rose 1 112
720 Sayner, WIPol Adelyn Thompson 3 343
148 North Buena Vista, IACat Addison Wilwert 4 434
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Juniors 10-13 1
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

612 Bethel, MNPol Isaac Peterson 1 111
410 Baraboo, WISki Tyler Poker 5 552

4 Three Lakes, WICat Reece Bollmann 3 223
310 Baraboo, WISki Peyton Poker 6 674
130 Dorchester, WICat Kammron Rose 2 345
920 Lakewood, WICat Ryder Harnois 7 766
888 Algoma, WISki Teegan Truttmann 8 887
824 Franksville, WIPol Grady Goetzke 4 438
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Juniors 10-13 2
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

612 Bethel, MNPol Isaac Peterson 1 111
130 Dorchester, WICat Kammron Rose 3 332
824 Franksville, WIPol Grady Goetzke 2 223
920 Lakewood, WICat Ryder Harnois 4 444
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Juniors 14-15
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

968 Lake Villa, ILCat Brex Waszak 2 221
964 Lake Villa, ILCat Kody Wasz 1 112
777 Lake Delton, WICat J.t. Morris 4 443
331 Thunder Bay, ONSki Connor Campbell 3 334
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Junior 16-17
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

777 Lake Delton, WICat J.t. Morris 1 111
672 Harbor Springs, MISki Noah Bosker DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Transition 8-10
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

120 Dorchester, WICat Kendall Rose 1 111
920 Lakewood, WICat Ryder Harnois 2 222
518 Alma Center, WICat Lane Giese 3 333

9 Chippewa Falls, WIPol Patrick Mcnamara 5 554
317 East Bethel, MIPol Zoe Peterson 6 675
66 Three Lakes, WIPol Corbyn Gutbrod 4 446

720 Sayner, WIPol Adelyn Thompson 7 767
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Transition 11-13
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

612 Bethel, MNPol Isaac Peterson 3 211
310 Baraboo, WISki Peyton Poker 4 432
410 Baraboo, WISki Tyler Poker 2 353

4 Three Lakes, WICat Reece Bollmann 1 124
68 Springville, IACat Cole Johnston 5 545

888 Algoma, WISki Teegan Truttmann 6 686
608 Weston, WISki Treyton Kielman 7 777
418 Alma Center, WICat Landon Giese 8 868
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Transition Combined 8-12
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

612 Bethel, MNPol Isaac Peterson 1 111
310 Baraboo, WISki Peyton Poker 3 342

4 Three Lakes, WICat Reece Bollmann 2 223
68 Springville, IACat Cole Johnston 4 434

237 Salem, WISki Noah Daniels 5 795
920 Lakewood, WICat Ryder Harnois 6 556

9 Chippewa Falls, WIPol Patrick Mcnamara 9 987
518 Alma Center, WICat Lane Giese 7 668
608 Weston, WISki Treyton Kielman 8 879
418 Alma Center, WICat Landon Giese 10 1010

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



02:08 pmPrinted:

Page 18 of 26

Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Womens
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

890 Waterford, WICat Mckaylee Meyerhofer 1 111
530 Annandale, MNCat Aleksa Zandstra 2 222
553 Crandon, WICat Janiece Brown 3 333
22 Neenah, WIPol Season Bennett 6 544

616 Amherst, WICat Cassandra Plaski 4 455
497 Waterford, WISki Olivia Ksobiech 5 666
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Sport
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

204 New London, MNCat Raycer Frank 1 111
857 Montreal, WIPol Jordan Wolfe 3 412
407 Medford, WIPol Zak Farmer 4 10DNS3
144 Nekoosa, WIPol Bradley Strobel 1 224
217 West Bend, WIPol Scott Doll 5 955
715 Mosinee, WISki Alexander Dahl 2 536
104 Fontana, WISki Ben Paderta 3 647
417 Niagara, WIPol Anthony Krans 2 328
553 Crandon, WICat Janiece Brown DNS 1159
230 Jackson, WICat Sam Carlson 4 7310
438 Westby, WIPol Brenton Fleming 5 84DNS
298 Park Falls, WIPol Jared Case DNS 126DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



02:08 pmPrinted:

Page 20 of 26

Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Sport Lite
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

204 New London, MNCat Raycer Frank 1 111
536 Big Lake, MNPol Grady Johnson 1 212
417 Niagara, WIPol Anthony Krans 2 423
530 Annandale, MNCat Aleksa Zandstra 3 534
144 Nekoosa, WIPol Bradley Strobel 3 635
297 Salem, WIPol Ezra Slatner 5 1066
104 Fontana, WISki Ben Paderta 4 757
230 Jackson, WICat Sam Carlson 6 948
777 Lake Delton, WICat J.t. Morris 7 1579
217 West Bend, WIPol Scott Doll 6 8410
968 Lake Villa, ILCat Brex Waszak 5 11611
438 Westby, WIPol Brenton Fleming 4 12812
31 Hartland, WIPol Joseph Frederickson 7 14713

553 Crandon, WICat Janiece Brown DNS 16914
964 Lake Villa, ILCat Kody Wasz 2 32DNS
872 Crandon, WIPol Joseph Brown 3 8 135DNS
672 Harbor Springs, MISki Noah Bosker DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Novice
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

31 Hartland, WIPol Joseph Frederickson 1 121
23 Little Chute, WIPol Adam Bolton 2 212
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Plus 30
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

56 Boise, IDSki John Jacobs 1 1DNS1
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Plus 40
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

181 Phelps, WIPol Michael Gagliano 1 111
56 Boise, IDSki John Jacobs 4 332

816 East Troy, WICat Renny Ohlsson 3 223
830 Crandon, WIPol Joseph Brown Jr 2 4DNS4
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Pro Am + 30
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

12 Hazelhurst, WIPol Jesse Wergin 1 111
210 Mchenry, ILPol Ben Keil 2 222
715 Mosinee, WISki Alexander Dahl 3 333

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



02:08 pmPrinted:

Page 25 of 26

Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Pro Lite
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

29 Hede, HACat Balder Naas 1 111
407 Medford, WIPol Zak Farmer 3 232
118 Orangeville, ILSki Austin Stamm 4 323
112 Fox Lake, ILSki Brian Petersen 2 484
857 Montreal, WIPol Jordan Wolfe 5 555
816 Winter, WISki Connor Beissel 8 646
12 Hazelhurst, WIPol Jesse Wergin 7 867

401 Phelps, WIPol Dillon Gagliano 6 778
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Overall Race Results
01/18/2020
Eagle River
GNSS

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2

Pro Am
Heat O/A LCQHeatMain

13 Aurora, MNSki Lincoln Lemieux 5 411
208 Aurora, MNSki Hunter Patenaude 1 132
727 Grand Blanc, MICat Jacob Yurk 2 343
29 Hede, HACat Balder Naas 3 224
112 Fox Lake, ILSki Brian Petersen 4 565
118 Orangeville, ILSki Austin Stamm 6 656
816 Winter, WISki Connor Beissel 9 987
316 East Troy, WICat Tim Ohlsson 8 898
401 Phelps, WIPol Dillon Gagliano 7 77DNS
705 Ski Tyler Adams DNS DNFDNS
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